
National Superleague - Regular Season
Women's, Club 1.Female

Match no. WSL-18 Day: 2 3 Dec 2023
17.00.00

City: Cospicua Country: Malta
Hall: Cottonera Sports Complex
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Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 1

Paola Executive Security SA Start: 17.00 Falcons RB End: 17.25
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

18 4 10 6 15 7 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

9 25 34 14 32 36 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

2
16:15
18:17

'' T ''
5:7

6
18:21

10
18:21

'' T ''
18:20
18:22

1 2 4 5 9 10 X 1 2 3 8 10
11 13 14 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16 17
23 24 25 18 19 20

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 2

Falcons SB Start: 17.28 Paola Executive Security RA End: 17.51
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

10 14 32 36 9 25 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14

18 4 10 6 15 7 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

6
2:5

'' T ''
2:3

4:12
'' T ''

1 2 4 8 9 10 X 1 9 12 14 15
11 12 14 18 19 24 25

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 3

Paola Executive Security SA Start: 17.54 Falcons RB End: 18.22
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

18 4 10 6 15 7 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

36 25 14 9 32 34 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

'' T ''
12:7
21:19

'' T ''
3:7

4:12

0 3 8 12 13 14 X 2 3 4 9 10
18 19 20 21 25 11 13 15 16 19

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 4

Start: End: 
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

'' T '' '' T ''

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 5

Start: End: 
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

'' T '' '' T ''

C
h
a
n
g
e

Points at Change 
I II III IV V VI Points

'' T ''

SANCTIONS Improper Request
TEAM A TEAM B

W P E D A/B Set Score

FalconsB Paola Executive Security A
N. Name of the player N. Name of the player
1 ELGASI SARAH
6 CASSAR ANALISSE
7 BURATO SERENA
9 BORG ALISON

10 JOVANOVIC ANA
14 DAL BO GIADA
25 BONDIN PAULA
26 SIEBER ANTONIA
32 DURAN FAJARDO YULIANA 
34 GONZALES VARONA ANGIE 
36 GALEA MIKAELA

2 GRANATI DE GRANDI IRENE
4 DEMICOLI MARIA
5 DUNCAN CYNTHIA MARIA
6 JELLS ATIRA CYNTHIA
7 SPITERI MIRIANA

10 GATT MARIA
13 CARDONA VENES EMA
14 TASA LIINA
15 STROHMEIER MARLIES
18 THOMAS ANNITA

LIBERO
L 15 FALZON DANA L 11 BORG CLAIRE-ELISE

OFFICIAL MEMBERS ADMITTED ON THE BENCH
C Gennuso Salvatore C Hili Mark

SIGNATURES
Team Captain: Team Captain:

Coach: Coach:

Comments:

Printed by eScoresheet Release 2023.12.01

RESULTS
Team A Team B

T S V P Set      Time P V S T
1 2 1 25 1 '25 20 0 2 2
0 0 1 25 2 '23 14 0 1 2
2 0 1 25 3 '28 19 0 0 2
3 2 3 75 '76 53 0 3 6

Start End Duration

17.00 18.22 01.22
WINNER: PAOLA EXECUTIVE 3 - 0

APPROVAL
Referees Name Country Signature

1° SEIFERT Jacques
2° SPITERI Alex

Scorer Falzon Marjoe MLT
Assistant  
Challenge  

  - 1 Judges 2 -  
  - 3 Line 4 -  

A 
Team Captain
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